
E1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING:
LOT 1 DEER RUN ACRES S/D UNREC
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS; W1/2 OF

BKL INVESTMENT CO
672 E DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-2S-15-00074-101

9901 AC/XFOB
03

23215.00 1.00/

148 NW JEEP DR, WELLBORN
04/11/2025 MLU

02/04/2025 JB 10.13 65,812 0 0 65,812

STANDARD
3

0
7,100
65,812
72,912
27,885
45,027

0
45,027
72,912

0

72,912

1370/0664 9/18/2018 QC U V 11 45,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WENDEL J & ATORA L AC

BKL INVESTMENT CO.

1080/1985 4/14/2006 WD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS BULLARD PARTNERS

BKL INVESTMENT CO.

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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000052032 Electrical Servic 0 01/10/2025

000052002 RV - Recreational 01/07/2025

000047397 RV - Recreational 06/06/2023

35485 M H 518 06/27/2017

28414 M H 528 03/12/2010

26958 M H 549 06/11/2008

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2023 2022 100 100

7,100

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 65,812


